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Women / HS
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Woodstock Acad * 140.300 35.625 34.500 34.550 35.625
11 1 1

1208 Taylor Markley 9.600 9.600 9.4759.700
1207 Lindsey Gillies 8.925 8.550 8.4258.100
1201 Olivia Aleman 8.875 8.850 9.3758.950
1202 Angelina Auger 8.225 7.500
1206 Livia Gerum 7.800
1209 Madison Martinez 8.350

2 Fairfield Warde HS * 136.375 35.175 32.000 34.300 34.900
22 2 2

1109 Emma C Johnson 9.325 8.650 9.0509.650
1107 Ciara Dawson 8.900
1108 Caroline Garrett 8.500 8.750 8.9508.400
1111 Bailry Klein 8.450 8.3507.900
1104 Lina Alkitib 7.350
1113 Kaia Vadas 7.250 8.5508.350

3 H-K/Morgan/Westbrook * 132.700 34.800 30.800 32.750 34.350
33 3 3

1304 Juliana  Gagliardi 9.175 8.300 9.0008.800
1302 Megan  Cafferty 9.000 7.000 8.7508.250
1305 Rebecca Rosenblum-Jon 8.375 8.150 8.0008.300
1303 Hannah Freund 8.250 7.350 8.6007.400

4 New Milford HS * 125.550 32.100 28.900 31.950 32.600
46 4 4

1411 Regan Williams 8.250 8.300 8.7008.900
1408 Hannah Rainey 8.125 6.250 7.9257.050
1405 Emmaline Moore 8.000 6.900 8.2258.300
1404 Claire Joffrion 7.725 7.450 7.7507.700

5 Wilton HS * 122.375 32.000 27.350 30.900 32.125
57 6 7

1508 Cailyn Cruickshank 8.125 8.2257.700
1510 Teagan Stengrim 8.000 7.250 7.500
1503 Justine Biersack 7.950 8.150
1502 Kaylie Berghaus 7.925 6.700 8.500
1501 Ella  Arghirescu 6.850
1507 Grace Condon 6.550
1509 Olivia Mannino 8.2507.650
1505 Alexandra Breakey 7.050
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6 Farmington HS * 120.500 32.225 25.900 31.100 31.275
6T5 7 6

1804 Noelle Ciravolo 8.325 7.850 8.1507.400
1808 Kyra Sardinas 8.150 6.100 8.7758.150
1802 Alyssa Brown 7.900
1806 Olivia Palewicz 7.850 6.550 7.500
1801 McKenna Brennwald 5.400 7.350
1805 Kelly Harris 8.050
1809 Gabriella Tycz 7.000

7 Darien HS * 116.800 32.650 25.600 29.200 29.350
84 8 8

1711 Olivia Perkins 8.375 8.150 8.1007.650
1709 Isabella Koproski 8.300 6.950 7.7507.400
1714 Sommer Schmidt 8.000 6.4007.100
1713 Maggie Russell 7.975 6.750 7.1007.050
1710 Sloane Kosowsky 3.750

8 Newtown HS * 115.775 24.950 28.000 31.550 31.275
6T8 5 5

1601 Cyrena Arokium 8.400 5.900 7.1007.200
1607 Lauren Young 8.300 6.550 7.9507.650
1606 Addie Sullivan 8.250 7.600 7.4508.650
1603 Renee Chard 7.950 8.7758.050
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